
001 |RO 25 0276642F | |DA26C495 |17.08 09:18:51.3 |OK |01 |007 |
002 |RO 25 0276924F | |DA42CFA5 |17.08 09:19:01.2 |OK |01 |010 |
003 |RO 25 0276627F | |DA41DE18 |17.08 09:19:03.3 |OK |01 |020 |
004 |RO 25 2014606F | |DA41DCEC |17.08 09:21:17.4 |OK |01 |012 |
005 |RO 25 2046135F | |DA42CFD5 |17.08 09:22:30.3 |OK |01 |044 |
006 |RO 25 0276947F | |DA0E612F |17.08 09:22:35.0 |OK |01 |029 |
007 |RO 25 2014633F | |DB033125 |17.08 09:22:37.1 |OK |01 |038 |
008 |RO 25 2014609F | |DA42D0AF |17.08 09:22:38.6 |OK |01 |030 |
009 |RO 25 2014604F | |DA41DDBC |17.08 09:24:46.8 |OK |01 |026 |
010 |RO 25 2014631F | |DA42D064 |17.08 09:24:49.0 |OK |01 |024 |
011 |RO 25 0276927F | |DA42D164 |17.08 09:26:21.9 |OK |01 |047 |
012 |RO 25 0276938F | |DA41DC34 |17.08 09:28:04.6 |OK |01 |049 |
013 |RO 25 2014640F | |DA41DC58 |17.08 09:28:08.3 |OK |01 |048 |
014 |RO 25 0276937F | |DA26C217 |17.08 09:28:09.8 |OK |01 |017 |
015 |RO 25 0276928F | |DA41DC87 |17.08 09:28:11.6 |OK |01 |034 |
016 |RO 25 2014605F | |DA41DC48 |17.08 09:28:16.7 |OK |01 |011 |
017 |RO 25 2046134F | |DA42D12C |17.08 09:28:17.9 |OK |01 |002 |
018 |RO 25 2014622F | |DB0DDE7E |17.08 09:28:19.4 |OK |01 |027 |
019 |RO 25 2014629F | |DA26C525 |17.08 09:28:49.9 |OK |01 |022 |
020 |RO 25 2014611F | |DA744137 |17.08 09:28:52.5 |OK |01 |004 |
021 |RO 25 2014615F | |DA41DEB0 |17.08 09:29:26.4 |OK |01 |008 |
022 |RO 25 2014621F | |DA07DBD4 |17.08 09:29:28.1 |OK |01 |023 |
023 |RO 25 2014642F | |DA42CF7E |17.08 09:30:10.9 |OK |01 |033 |
024 |RO 25 2046133F | |DA41DBA7 |17.08 09:30:26.8 |OK |01 |051 |
025 |RO 25 2014627F | |DA42D22E |17.08 09:30:28.7 |OK |01 |014 |
026 |RO 25 2014638F | |DA42CF58 |17.08 09:32:44.2 |OK |01 |039 |
027 |RO 25 2014620F | |DA42D036 |17.08 09:32:48.6 |OK |01 |045 |
028 |RO 25 2014624F | |DA26C375 |17.08 09:32:53.2 |OK |01 |003 |
029 |RO 25 2014630F | |DA42CFA2 |17.08 09:32:55.9 |OK |01 |042 |
030 |RO 25 2014601F | |DA41DBA5 |17.08 09:32:57.2 |OK |01 |028 |
031 |RO 25 0276923F | |DA41DE97 |17.08 09:33:03.2 |OK |01 |015 |
032 |RO 25 2014602F | |DA42D27B |17.08 09:40:22.4 |OK |01 |035 |
033 |RO 25 2014626F | |DA42D0FC |17.08 09:40:28.6 |OK |01 |021 |
034 |RO 25 0276930F | |DA0E5E37 |17.08 09:40:35.5 |OK |01 |043 |
035 |RO 25 2014610F | |DB0B36C0 |17.08 09:42:26.6 |OK |01 |032 |
036 |RO 25 0276949F | |DA410FF3 |17.08 09:42:30.3 |OK |01 |009 |
037 |RO 25 2014644F | |DA26C232 |17.08 09:54:08.2 |OK |01 |037 |
038 |RO 25 0276904F | |DA41DDA6 |17.08 09:54:11.3 |OK |01 |050 |
039 |RO 25 2014608F | |DA41DDE3 |17.08 10:05:46.6 |OK |01 |031 |
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040 |RO 25 2014603F | |DA41DCC1 |17.08 10:11:06.9 |OK |01 |001 |
041 |RO 25 2014618F | |DA41DBBC |17.08 10:14:21.1 |OK |01 |041 |
042 |RO 25 2046132F | |DA30C9A4 |17.08 10:17:01.4 |OK |01 |016 |
043 |RO 25 2014643F | |DA0E5E57 |17.08 10:29:00.0 |OK |01 |025 |
044 |RO 25 2014612F | |DA365773 |17.08 10:45:08.6 |OK |01 |005 |
045 |RO 25 0276948F | |DA14DDE5 |17.08 10:45:13.5 |OK |01 |013 |
046 |RO 25 0276903F | |DA41DE62 |17.08 10:59:09.7 |OK |01 |019 |
047 |RO 25 2014614F | |DA19E69E |17.08 11:09:41.9 |OK |01 |046 |
048 |RO 25 2014641F | |DA1895E0 |17.08 11:09:59.8 |OK |01 |036 |
049 |RO 25 2014616F | |DA26C397 |17.08 12:48:09.2 |OK |01 |006 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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